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Gesamtergebnis

Graf Nicole
Lagler Melanie
Schwarz Gertraud
Hirsch Gerlinde
Nemecek Claudia
Filz Heidemarie
Preiner Christina
Kamleithner Uta
Palfy Julia
Zenz Sabine
Oltean Nina

Waschmann Katja

Postl Andreas
Grillmaier  Gernot
Ortner Bernhard
Hoffmann  Jakob
Edler Georg
Artner Alex
Reiterer Daniel
Weinzettl  Michael
Rossmann Markus
Embst Thomas
Scharner  Mario
Herbst Lukas
Weninger Peter
Morgenbess Thomas
Graf Alexander
Kogelbauer Sebastian
Rehberger Gerhard
RoRler Florian
Puhr Patrik
Waitz Klaus

Schlossberglauf Seebenstein

Damen

Jahr  Verein (oder Team)

1991 Team TrailMerino

1996

1971 Team Wechselland Runners
1978 Puchberg

1967 CN Fitnesspoint Enzesfeld/Sollenau

1964 Wechselland Runners
1994 ASKO Breitenau
1969

1986 Gloggnitz

1977

2002

1996

Herren

1989 Markt Piesting

1978 Team KFZ-Grillmaier

1985

1994 Team Wechselland Runners
1985 Team KFZ-Grillmaier

1985

2001

1968 Team Atsv-Nurmi-Ternitz
1978 Hohe Wand - Stollhof

1980

1993 LC ASKO Breitenau

1999 Team ATSV Nurmi Ternitz
1967 Team KFZ GRILLMAIER
1978 USC St. Corona

1978 Ebreichsdorf

1995

1981 Remo Boden und Mobeltechnik
1986 Team ATSV Nurmi Ternitz
1992 Team LC ASKO Breitenau
1978 LC Running Puchberg

06.05.2023

Zeit
00:45:29
00:48:44
00:49:13
00:50:36
00:51:34
00:52:27
00:54:16
00:55:36
00:57:42
00:58:33
00:59:10
01:06:35

00:33:41
00:35:01
00:36:04
00:36:42
00:37:29
00:37:39
00:38:12
00:38:15
00:38:53
00:38:57
00:39:01
00:39:07
00:39:09
00:39:19
00:40:23
00:41:16
00:41:34
00:42:05
00:42:47
00:43:28



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Guenther
Ressler
Schwarz
Stangl

Jagerhofer

Stockinger

Gerhard
Bernhard
Martin
Dieter
Lukas
Hans

Tomann-Ste Michael
Buchebner Roman

Hodl
Hofer
Gutl

Polzelbauer

Vollnhofer
Kluwik
Karner
Rennhofer
Kranl
Itterlein
Renner
Mhizha
Renner
Zak
Schmidt
Ramhapp
Seyffertitz
Giefing
Piribauer
Legat
Schneider
Grameder

Josef
Dieter
Gerhard
Robert
Matthew
Franz
Jurgen
Johannes
Michael
Marco
Andreas
Buddie
Markus
Lukas
Jurgen
Richard
Thomas
Christian
Franz

Hans-Peter

Gerhard
Johann

1973 Team TrailMerino

1993 RB93

1969 Team Wechselland Runners
1986 Team Trail Merino

1981 MedAustron

1960 AlB-Allianz

1978
1969

1964 Ski Club Alland
1978 SV Altendorf Running

1979

1990 Team Der letzte zahlt die Runde

1974
1966

1977 Team TRAIL Merino
1965 Team Wechselland Runners

1989
1992
1981

1985 Team TRAIL Merino

1984

1982 Sport-Trauma-Zak

1987
1967 Wien
1965
1984
1952 Wien

1983 Altherrenrunde
1977 FC Karnten - Sektion Allgemeine Bewegu

1984

00:44:09
00:44:10
00:44:45
00:45:02
00:45:53
00:46:14
00:46:30
00:46:43
00:47:02
00:47:13
00:47:47
00:48:02
00:48:22
00:48:53
00:49:03
00:50:02
00:50:19
00:50:37
00:50:51
00:51:02
00:51:21
00:52:05
00:52:28
00:55:23
00:56:33
00:56:37
00:56:39
00:58:06
00:58:06
01:02:14



